Dates of Interest
Friday 1 Mar - St David’s Day
Tuesday 5 Mar - Shrove Tuesday
Wednesday 6 Mar - Ash Wednesday
Saturday 9 Mar - Six Nations Rugby
Sunday 10 Mar - Six Nations Rugby
Monday 11 Mar - Commonwealth Day
Saturday 16 Mar – Final Six Nations Rugby
Sunday 17 Mar - St Patrick’s Day
Saturday 23 Mar - Jai Rocks
Thursday 28 Mar - AGM
Sunday 31 Mar - Mother’s Day/BST begins
Saturday 6 Apr 172nd Grand National 
Sunday 14 Apr - Palm Sunday
Friday 19 Apr - Good Friday
Saturday 20 Apr - Charity Raffle/Auction 
In aid of DEMENTIA TRUST
Sunday 21 Apr - Easter Sunday
Monday 22 Apr - Easter Monday Bank Holiday
Tuesday 23 Apr - St George’s Day
Monday 6 May - Early May Bank Holiday
Friday 10 May - Sunday 12 May Music Festival
Monday 27 May - Spring Bank Holiday
Thursday 29 Aug – Saturday 31 Aug Regatta

[bookmark: _GoBack]Dartmouth and District Conservative Club
8 Victoria Road
Dartmouth
Devon
TQ6 9SA
Telephone 01803 832577
www.dartconclub.co.uk
https://www.facebook.com/groups/370848013003029/

Weekly Club Activities Include:
Snooker, Darts, Pool, Bingo, Members’ Saturday Night Draw, Saturday Meat Draw, Saturday Tote Double

March 2019 Programme
Club Opening Times
Mon – Fri 10.00am – 11.00pm
Sat 10.00am – 11.30pm
Sun 11.00am – 11.00pm
Food Availability
Mon-Sat 12.00pm – 2.30pm
Sun 12.30pm – 2.30pm Booking Required
Weekly Club Activities
· Monday Darts
· Tuesday Snooker
· Wednesday Pool
· Thursday Bingo 3.00pm- 4.25pm
· Saturday Meat Draw, Members’ Tote Double, Members’ Draw
· Sunday Roast Booking Required
March
Friday 1st – St David’s Day
Saturday 2nd – Meat Draw 2.00pm, o/c Members’ Tote Double, Members’ Draw, Free evening Juke Box
Sunday 3rd – Sunday Roast Booking required
Monday 4th – Darts Con Club A Home v Football Club, Seale’s Away v Ship in Dock
Wednesday 6th – Pool Home v tbc
Thursday 7th – Bingo 
Saturday 9th – Meat Draw 2.00pm, Members’ Tote Double, o/c Rugby 6 Nations Scotland v Wales 2.15pm, England v Italy 4.45pm. Free Juke Box on completion of the Rugby. Members’ Draw
Sunday 10th – Sunday Roast - Booking required. 
6 Nations Rugby Ireland v France 3.00pm
Monday 11th – Darts Home Con Club A v Sportsman’s A, Seale’s Away v Football Club
Tuesday 12th – Snooker Home v Modbury
Wednesday 13th – Pool Away v Market B
Thursday 14th  – Bingo, Saskia leaving do 6pm
[bookmark: _Hlk536462347]Saturday 16th  – Meat Draw 2.00pm, o/c Members’ Tote Double. Rugby 6 Nations Italy v France 12.30pm Wales v Ireland 2.45pm, England v Scotland 5pm Evening Free Juke Box, Members’ Draw 
Sunday 17th – Sunday Roast - Booking required. St Patrick’s Day
Monday 18th  – Darts Cyril Thomas Final
Tuesday 19th – Snooker Home v Mill B
Wednesday 20th – Pool Home v Angling A
Thursday 21st – Bingo 
Saturday 23rd  – Meat Draw 2.00pm, Members’ Tote Double, Jai Rocks starts 9pm, Members’ Draw
Sunday 24th – Sunday Roast - Booking required
Monday 25th – Darts Away Con Club A v Angling Seven’s, Seale’s Home v Sportsman’s B
Wednesday 27th - Pool Home v tbc
Thursday 28th – Bingo, AGM 8pm start
Sunday 31st – BST Begins, Mother’s Day Sunday Roast Booking Required 
